©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
Dual radios, 2x2
2.5 GbE uplink port, RJ45
1.77 Gbps aggregate data rate
Application policy control
EasyPass with Microsoft Azure
and Google G Suite integration
XV2-2X Wi-Fi 6 Access Point

XV2-2X WI-FI 6 ACCESS POINT
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 6 cambiumnetworks.com
Cambium Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XV2-2X
XV2-2X00A00-US XV2-2X Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (FCC) SDR 802.11ax 2x2, US
XV2-2X00A00-CA XV2-2X Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (IC) 802.11ax 2x2, CA
XV2-2X00A00-EU XV2-2X Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor (ETSI) 802.11ax 2x2, EU
XV2-2X00A00-RW XV2-2X Dual-Radio Wi-Fi 6. Indoor 802.11ax 2x2, RW
AX-E510RBKT-WW Shock mount bracket
N000000L142A PoE, 60W, 56V, 5GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000900L031A AC line cord, US Type B, 720 mm, C5 connector
N000900L032A AC line cord, EU Type F angled, 720 mm, C5 connector
N000900L033A AC line cord, UK Type G angled, 720 mm, C5 connector
N000900L034A AC line cord, BR Type N, 720 mm, C5 connector
N000900L011A AC line cord, AU Type I, 720 mm, C5 connector
N000900L012A AC line cord, IN Type D angled, 720 mm, C5 connector
N000900L013A AC line cord, AR Type I, 720 mm, C5 connector
N000900L015A AC line cord, CN Type I, 720 mm, C5 connector
N000900L048A AC line cord, ZA Type M angled, 720 mm, C5 connector
cnMaestro X Ordering Information
MSX-SUB-XV2-2-1
cnMaestro X for one XV2-2X AP. Creates one Device Tier3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro Support. 1 year
subscription.